
Sloterparkbad

donderdag 13 april 2017 ~ zondag 16 april 2017

Amsterdam Diving Cup 2017

Detailed Results

Amsterdam

6.5.3.2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B girls 1m, Preliminary

Bailey HEYDRA (2003) -- Crusaders Diving Club 1

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 26,25 26,25  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 40,70 66,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 98,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 128,00  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0   17,0 30,60 158,60  Reverse Dive

203B 1 2,3 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 39,10 197,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 239,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,5   15,0 36,00 275,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Bailey DAVENPORT (2003) -- Crusaders Diving Club 2

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 30,40 30,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 63,55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 90,55  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 123,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,5 31,90 155,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 38,40 194,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 236,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2,3 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 27,60 263,60  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Guurtje PRAASTERINK (2003) -- PSV #2003002863

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 30,75 30,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 62,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 32,00 94,20  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 124,80  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 31,90 156,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 42,90 199,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,5 25,20 224,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 38,00 262,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Renske LANEN (2002) -- PSV #2002010944

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 24,75 24,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 55,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 81,75  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 109,80  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 142,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 184,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 43,20 228,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 32,00 260,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lize VAN LEEUWEN (2003) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #2003019285

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,0 28,90 55,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 84,70  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 22,10 106,80  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 141,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,5 3,0   10,5 25,20 166,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 36,30 202,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 34,00 236,95  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B girls 1m, Preliminary

Emma Henriksen DUE (2003) -- Frem Odense 6

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,0 23,80 23,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 17,60 41,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 24,65 66,05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 27,00 93,05  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 3,5   13,5 28,35 121,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,0   11,5 25,30 146,70  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 176,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 212,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Fieke KOPPERS (2003) -- PSV #2003001187

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 24,75 24,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 51,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 25,60 76,70  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 102,20  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   13,5 28,35 130,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 36,00 166,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 192,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 1,5 1,0 2,0 2,0 2,0   5,5 11,55 204,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Baraa-a YAQINI (2004) -- SBC2000 #2004013308

401C 1 1,4 6,0 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 23,10 23,10  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 26,40 49,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 26,25 75,75  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 20,80 96,55  Reverse Dive

5311A 1 1,9 3,0 2,5 4,0 2,5 3,5   9,0 17,10 113,65  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

302C 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 133,65  Reverse Somersault

202A 1 1,7 4,5 2,5 3,5 4,5 5,0   12,5 21,25 154,90  Back Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 24,20 179,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Merel VAN EGMOND (2003) -- PSV #2003010969

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 23,25 49,60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5   12,5 20,00 69,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,5 26,35 95,95  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,0   10,5 18,90 114,85  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,0 22,00 136,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   9,5 20,90 157,75  Forward Double Somersault

202C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 18,75 176,50  Back Somersault

Rosanna SELIER (2003) -- PSV #20030160810

101B 1 1,3 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,0 19,50 19,50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,5 21,75 41,25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 15,75 57,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5   10,0 16,00 73,00  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   13,0 23,40 96,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 24,00 120,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 22,40 142,80  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 2,5 1,0   9,0 13,50 156,30  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B girls 1m, Final

Bailey DAVENPORT (2003) -- Crusaders Diving Club 1

105C 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 198,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 39,60 238,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 37,95 276,35  Back Somersault 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B girls 1m, Final

Bailey HEYDRA (2003) -- Crusaders Diving Club 2

203B 1 2,3 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 27,60 186,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 43,20 229,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5   19,0 45,60 275,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Guurtje PRAASTERINK (2003) -- PSV #2003002863

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 41,80 198,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 32,40 230,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,5   16,0 32,00 262,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Renske LANEN (2002) -- PSV #2002010944

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 40,80 183,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   16,5 39,60 223,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 253,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lize VAN LEEUWEN (2003) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #2003019285

105C 1 2,4 2,0 1,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   8,0 19,20 160,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 42,90 203,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 3,5   12,5 25,00 228,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emma Henriksen DUE (2003) -- Frem Odense 6

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 29,70 151,10  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 186,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 32,00 218,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B boys 1m, Preliminary

Aron BRUN (2002) -- Zurcher Wasserspringen 1

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 30,40 63,55  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 95,85  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 125,55  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0   20,0 44,00 169,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 38,40 207,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 46,80 254,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 31,20 285,95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 41,40 327,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Bram MEULENDIJKS (2003) -- PSV #2003001132

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 30,00 30,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,5 36,55 66,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5   17,0 27,20 93,75  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0   17,5 29,75 123,50  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,5 45,10 168,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 211,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 45,60 257,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 33,80 291,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2,3 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,5   13,5 31,05 322,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tycho MEULEBEEK (2002) -- PSV #2002006593

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 60,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 30,40 91,20  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 33,15 124,35  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 161,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 199,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,5 37,70 237,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5   7,5 17,25 254,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 25,20 279,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B boys 1m, Preliminary

August GRAU (2003) -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 4

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 28,50 60,80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,5 27,75 88,55  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 115,75  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 35,70 151,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 40,70 192,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,5 29,00 221,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 25,20 246,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 32,40 278,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tobias GUTTMANN (2002) -- Zurcher Wasserspringen 5

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 59,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,5 26,35 85,75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 112,75  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 35,70 148,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 28,80 177,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 33,00 210,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 36,30 246,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5225D 1 2,7 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 29,70 276,25  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

William HAY-SCHMIDT (2003) -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 6

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 31,50 31,50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 15,00 46,50  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 29,60 76,10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 30,60 106,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,0 27,00 133,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 171,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 207,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,5 26,25 233,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 275,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Manuel ÖZTOPÇU (2002) -- Aquarijn #2002031117

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 31,20 59,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 85,30  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 113,30  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 3,5 3,5 5,0 3,0   11,0 19,80 133,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 33,00 166,10  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 33,00 199,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 2,5 3,0   9,0 18,00 217,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 242,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Marien RAATGEVER (2003) -- Aquarijn #2003024358

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 27,75 27,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5   12,5 21,25 49,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 20,80 69,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 97,00  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 3,0   12,5 22,50 119,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   14,0 30,80 150,30  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 37,40 187,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0   13,0 26,00 213,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 27,55 241,25  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B boys 1m, Preliminary

Damian ABRAMOV (2004) -- ZPC Amersfoort 9

101B 1 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 15,60 15,60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 15,75 31,35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 2,5 2,5 3,5 3,0 3,5   9,0 13,50 44,85  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,5 5,0   12,5 20,00 64,85  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,5 18,90 83,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 19,55 103,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202B 1 1,6 3,0 3,5 4,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 16,00 119,30  Back Somersault

402C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 20,00 139,30  Inward Somersault

302C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 21,60 160,90  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B boys 1m, Final

Aron BRUN (2002) -- Zurcher Wasserspringen 1

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   19,5 46,80 216,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 48,10 264,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 44,40 308,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 34,50 343,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Bram MEULENDIJKS (2003) -- PSV #2003001132

403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 210,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 43,20 253,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 3,5 5,5   14,0 36,40 290,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   15,0 34,50 324,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tycho MEULEBEEK (2002) -- PSV #2002006593

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 200,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 45,50 246,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 29,90 276,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 44,40 320,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

August GRAU (2003) -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 4

403C 1 2,2 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 41,80 193,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 35,00 228,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 253,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 295,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tobias GUTTMANN (2002) -- Zurcher Wasserspringen 5

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 31,20 179,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 34,00 213,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0   17,0 37,40 251,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5225D 1 2,7 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   13,0 35,10 286,15  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

William HAY-SCHMIDT (2003) -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 6

403C 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 46,20 179,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 24,00 203,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 31,50 235,40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 40,80 276,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A girls 1m, Preliminary

Regina DIENSTHUBER (2001) -- Team Austria 1

401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 30,75 30,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 33,15 63,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 33,15 97,05  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,0 35,20 132,25  Back Dive

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 46,20 178,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A girls 1m, Preliminary

203B 1 2,3 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 40,25 218,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 43,20 261,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,5 4,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 303,90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0   20,0 48,00 351,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Selina STAUDENHERZ (2001) -- Team Austria 2

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 32,25 32,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   20,5 34,85 67,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 35,70 102,80  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 132,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 169,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 211,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 42,00 253,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 40,95 294,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 36,30 330,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Marisa CONNER (2000) -- PSV #2000066483

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0   19,5 33,15 61,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 89,65  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 34,85 124,50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 162,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 42,90 205,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 35,10 240,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 41,40 281,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 46,80 328,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Laia PEINADOR (2001) -- Federació Catalana de Natació 4

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 32,80 66,80  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   20,5 34,85 101,65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,0 33,00 134,65  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 26,40 161,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 42,00 203,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 29,00 232,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 6,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 32,55 264,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 49,20 313,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jenna DOUGLASS (1999) -- Cape Town Diving Club 5

401A 1 1,8 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 33,30 33,30  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 69,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 34,40 103,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 36,55 139,95  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 178,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   20,0 48,00 226,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 2,5   9,5 24,70 251,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 2,5 2,0 3,0 2,0 1,5   6,5 16,90 268,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 41,40 309,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dzhordzhia BALEVA (2001) -- Vitosha Diving Team 6

401B 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 28,90 57,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 85,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 113,45  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 42,90 156,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 48,00 204,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 41,40 245,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 30,45 276,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 308,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A girls 1m, Preliminary

Raziye ROUHBAGS (2000) -- Aquarijn #2000019147

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 26,25 26,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 33,15 59,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 93,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 123,60  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 160,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 203,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 34,80 238,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 40,00 278,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 4,0 5,5 3,5 4,5   13,5 28,35 306,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Naomi GEURTSEN (2001) -- PSV #2001039888

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 27,00 27,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 28,90 55,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 3,5   13,5 21,60 77,50  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 109,80  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5   16,5 36,30 146,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 182,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5   19,0 45,60 228,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,5   16,0 32,00 260,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 6,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 28,35 288,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Noor LANEN (1999) -- PSV #1999036809

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 29,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 59,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 88,65  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 22,95 111,60  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 148,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 46,80 195,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 3,0 2,0 3,5 2,0 2,5   7,5 19,50 214,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 34,50 249,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 286,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Laura Venetia VALORE (2001) -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002 10

103B 1 1,7 3,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 19,55 19,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0   18,5 33,30 52,85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 34,40 87,25  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 118,70  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 28,80 147,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 38,40 185,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 41,40 227,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 2,5 1,5 2,0 1,5 0,5   5,0 12,00 239,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 3,5 2,5 3,5 3,0 2,0   9,0 23,40 262,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Annemarijn BAL (1999) -- WVZ #19990209211

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 56,85  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 84,90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 27,75 112,65  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 21,25 133,90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 33,00 166,90  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 6,0   16,5 36,30 203,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 27,55 230,75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

302B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 255,40  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A girls 1m, Preliminary

Meike LANEN (2000) -- PSV #20000259412

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 24,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 51,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 76,60  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5   14,5 23,20 99,80  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,0 23,80 123,60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,5 31,90 155,50  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 181,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 2,5 2,0 3,5 2,0 3,5   8,0 15,20 197,10  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

302C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 19,20 216,30  Reverse Somersault

Anouk VAN EK (2001) -- PSV #20010497013

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 21,00 21,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 22,10 43,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 61,10  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 84,30  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 24,65 108,95  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 25,30 134,25  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 25,30 159,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5   12,5 18,75 178,30  Back Somersault

302C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 202,30  Reverse Somersault

Maaike KEMPS (2000) -- WVZ #20000256214

103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 48,70  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 69,10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 91,60  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 27,90 119,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,0   9,0 19,80 139,30  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 27,50 166,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 2,0 2,0 3,5 2,5 2,5   7,0 13,30 180,10  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

302C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,0 20,80 200,90  Reverse Somersault

Frederique SCHONK (2000) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #20000540415

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 24,75 24,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 49,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,5 4,5   12,5 20,00 69,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   14,5 24,65 94,05  Reverse Dive

5111A 1 1,8 3,0 3,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   11,5 20,70 114,75  Forward Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 2,5 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   8,5 18,70 133,45  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 2,5 2,0 3,0 2,5 2,0   7,0 15,40 148,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 2,0 2,0   4,0 8,00 156,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 3,5 3,5 5,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 19,95 176,80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Anna DE VRIES (2000) -- ZPC Amersfoort #20000656416

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 21,25 21,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,5 16,80 38,05  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   10,0 17,00 55,05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   12,5 18,75 73,80  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 2,5   10,0 19,00 92,80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,0 4,0   10,0 22,00 114,80  Forward Double Somersault

202A 1 1,7 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 135,20  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 21,25 156,45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

402C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 176,45  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A girls 1m, Preliminary

Mileen ATA (2001) -- ZPC Amersfoort #20010488017

103B 1 1,7 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 17,00 42,50  Back Dive

301A 1 1,8 3,5 4,0 5,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 20,70 63,20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 16,50 79,70  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 100,10  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,0 2,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 22,00 122,10  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 2,5 1,0 2,0 2,0 1,5   5,5 11,00 133,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,0 19,80 152,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 175,30  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A girls 1m, Final

Regina DIENSTHUBER (2001) -- Team Austria 1

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0   19,0 43,70 222,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 45,60 267,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 43,20 310,95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,5 7,5 5,5 6,0   20,5 49,20 360,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jenna DOUGLASS (1999) -- Cape Town Diving Club 2

403B 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 50,40 228,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 272,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 48,30 320,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 352,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Laia PEINADOR (2001) -- Federació Catalana de Natació 3

105C 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5   20,0 48,00 209,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,0 39,10 248,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 40,95 289,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 50,40 339,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Marisa CONNER (2000) -- PSV #2000066484

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 42,90 205,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0   18,0 46,80 252,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 41,40 293,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 336,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Selina STAUDENHERZ (2001) -- Team Austria 5

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,5   13,0 31,20 200,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   19,0 45,60 246,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 34,65 281,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 41,80 322,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dzhordzhia BALEVA (2001) -- Vitosha Diving Team 6

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 46,80 203,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 46,00 249,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 2,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   10,5 22,05 271,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 43,20 314,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A boys 1m, Preliminary

Dariush LOTFI (2001) -- GAK Diving 1

101B 1 1,3 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 29,25 29,25  Forward Dive

301C 1 1,6 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,5   22,0 35,20 64,45  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   22,0 33,00 97,45  Back Dive

403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 49,20 146,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 44,00 190,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A boys 1m, Preliminary

105B 1 2,6 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 53,30 243,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   17,5 52,50 296,45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   12,0 36,00 332,45  Back 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 50,70 383,15  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

405C 1 3,1 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 35,65 418,80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Dylan VORK (2000) -- De Dolfijn #2000015272

401B 1 1,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0   21,5 32,25 32,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 36,55 68,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 34,40 103,20  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 136,35  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5   21,5 47,30 183,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   14,0 43,40 227,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 53,30 280,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 37,95 318,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 45,00 363,30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 5,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 5,0   16,5 42,90 406,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Moritz WESEMANN (2002) -- Schwimmverein Neptun 3

403C 1 2,2 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5   22,0 48,40 48,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 22,80 71,20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 27,75 98,95  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 31,20 130,15  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 43,75 173,90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 1 3,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   18,0 55,80 229,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 3,0   13,5 40,50 270,20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0   18,5 55,50 325,70  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

305C 1 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 325,70 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 46,50 372,20  Back 2½ Somersaults

Jonas Brockstedt MADSEN (1999) -- Frem Odense 4

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5   17,5 28,00 28,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 57,75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 84,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 117,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 41,80 158,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 41,60 200,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0   17,5 42,00 242,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 42,55 285,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 319,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 39,00 358,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Nicolas HUMBERT (2001) -- Lausanne Natation 5

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   20,5 34,85 34,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,0 22,40 57,25  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   18,5 31,45 88,70  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   19,0 34,20 122,90  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 40,70 163,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5   18,0 37,80 201,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 41,40 242,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 27,60 270,40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 46,80 317,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,5 37,70 354,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A boys 1m, Preliminary

Malthe Hooumann THYGESEN (2000) -- Frem Odense 6

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 28,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   16,0 27,20 55,20  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 27,90 83,10  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 110,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 29,40 139,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   10,0 24,00 163,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 30,45 194,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 32,40 226,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 34,50 261,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,0   12,0 30,00 291,05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gijs SPIERENBURG (2000) -- De Dolfijn #2000053517

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 27,75 27,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 31,45 59,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 24,80 84,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 19,55 103,55  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 140,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 175,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 44,40 219,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,5 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,5   11,5 23,00 242,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 21,00 263,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 27,30 290,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Owen JOHNSTON (2000) -- Aquarijn #2000025898

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 57,60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 88,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 113,50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 31,50 145,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 181,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 213,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 24,15 237,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 262,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 2,5   10,0 22,00 284,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Patrich PEDERSEN (2001) -- Frem Odense 9

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

